Buy fiber. Get **METAL**.

Buy a CertiFiber[™] Pro loss test set and get a free set of test cords, including our new, ruggest Metal LC models.

Add Gold Support and get a FREE FiberLert Live Fiber Detector.



Instructions

Identify the products you bought, choose your free products, and complete the form. Email the completed claim form to us at **promotions@flukenetworks.com** along with a copy of the priced invoice.

Indicate the level your purchase falls into

Note: The purchase can only fall into ONLY ONE of the below levels. If you've bought items from both the levels, then choose Level 1

Which Level does your purchase fall into?* O Level 1 O Level 2

Level 1 (If you've purchased any of the below)

Model	Description
CFP2-100-QI CFP2-100-QI/GLD	CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS V2, W/DOUBLE ENDED INSPECTION & WIFI
CFP2-100-QI-NW	CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS V2, W/DOUBLE ENDED INSPECTION
CFP2-100-Q CFP2-100-Q/GLD	CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS V2, W/WIFI
CFP2-100-Q-NW	CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD OLTS V2
CFP2-Q-ADD-R	CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD ADD ON KIT W/V2 REMOTE
CFP-Q-ADD	CERTIFIBER PRO QUAD ADD ON KIT
CFP2-100-S	CERTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE OLTS V2, W/WIFI

Level 2: (If you've purchased any of the below)

Description
CERTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE OLTS V2, W/WIFI
CERTIFIBER PRO MULTIMODE OLTS V2
CFP-SM-ADD,CERTIFIBER PRO SM MODULES ADD ON KIT
CFP-MM-ADD,CERTIFIBER PRO MM MODULES ADD ON KIT
CFP-SM MOD,CERTIFIBER PRO SINGLEMODE OLTS REPLACEMENT MODULE 1 UNIT

s Gold Support for any of the listed models included n your purchase?*

) Yes 🔿 No

With Gold Support purchase, you get one Fiberlert-125 for free)

Choose your free products

Note: For Level 1 purchase, fill both Free Product 1 and Free product 2 fields. For Level 2 purchase, fill only free product 1 field.

Free Product 1*	
Free Product 2 (Optional field)	Choose this only if your purchase falls under Level 1

Free product list

Model	Description	MSRP
MRC-50EFC-SCLCKITM	MULTIMODE 50UM EF TRC KIT EM (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC), METAL	\$453
MRC-50EFC-SCSCKIT	EF TRC KIT 50 FOR TESTING SC FIBERS	\$419
SRC-9-SCLC-KIT-M	SINGLEMODE TRC KIT 2M (2 SC/LC, 2 LC/LC), METAL	\$273
NFA-SC	SC TEST ADAPTERS - SET OF 2	\$267
NFA-SC-SINGLE	NFA-SC, SC TEST ADAPTER, 1 EACH	\$144
SRC-9-SCSC-KIT	SINGLEMODE TRC KIT 2M (4 SC/SC)	\$216



Purchase details

Receipt/Invoice Number*		
Invoice Date*		
Month:	Day:	Year:
Distributor*		

Name & Address*

First Name	
Last Name	
Company	
email address	
Cell phone #	
Delivery Address*	
Delivery Address* Line 1	
Line 1	
Line 1 Line 2	

Did this promotion impact your buying decision?*	
How did you hear about this promotion?*	

*Required fields.

Email a copy of this form to promotions@flukenetworks.com. Don't forget to include the purchase invoice provided to you by your distributor

For any questions about the promotion, please email us at promotions@flukenetworks.com

Allow 8 weeks for delivery. Open to legal residents of 50 United States and D.C. who are at least age 18 (or have reached the age of majority in their jurisdiction of residence, whichever is older) upon entry. Void where prohibited. "**Promotion Period**" is from 12:01am PT on 4/1/22 through 11:59pm PT on 7/1/2022.

To enter: an eligible customer must make a qualifying purchase of CertiFiber Pro and apply for their complementary accessory during the Promotion Period by visiting www.flukenetworks.com/ BFGM-promotion-2022-form. Promotion subject to Official Rules. Details and restrictions apply, so visit www.flukenetworks.com/BFGM-promotion-2022-rules for Official Rules. Sponsor: Fluke Electronics Corporation, 6920 Seaway Blvd. Everett, WA 98203